
Luke Priestly 361-813-2099 lukepriestly0823@gmail.com President & CD Steve Schultz 361-813-3716 steveschultzoutdoors@gmail.com Ammo

Alanna Deleon 361-687-9291 lannabelle06@gmail.com Vice President & CD Brandon Palmer 361-947-1198 bpalmer@citgo.com Club Shirts

Myles Priestly 361-816-3404 brandiclarkpriestly@hotmail.com Council Delegate Erin Houston 361-244-8617 erin.houston7513@gmail.com Communication

Ariceress Coronado 361-488-8733 ariceress@gmail.com Secretary Nicki Green 361-290-6833 greenicki@gmail.com Community Service

Hudson Reed 361-522-2404 annieceshults@gmail.com Treasurer Brandi Graves 361-813-0745 brandi.graves@yahoo.com Friends of Trap & Skeet

Hannah Hominick 361-876-2268 hannahhominick07@gmail.com Historian Brandi Priestly 361-816-3404 brandiclarkpriestly@hotmail.com Grants

Bryson Bresler 361-737-7037 baseboss335@gmail.com Public Relations Emily Moench 972-302-2576 ero9896@hotmail.com New Members

Cooper Green 361-255-1274 cooperwgreen@icloud.com Community Service

Brett Davis 210-727-0178 brettd@londonisd.net Parliamentarian Nicki Green 361-290-6833 greennicki@gmail.com Administration

Trenton Graves 361-444-4134 trentondgraves52@icloud.com Health & Safety Brandi Priestly 361-816-3404 brandiclarkpriestly@hotmail.com Awards

Brandi Graves 361-813-0745 brandi.graves@yahoo.com Food

Valerie Deleon 361-549-1863 valanna06@gmail.com Financial Chad Tomanec 361-222-0366 ctomanec@gmail.com Medical

Nicki Green 361-290-6833 greenicki@gmail.com Meetings/Events Jackie Bresler 361-537-6814 breslerjackie@gmail.com Photography

Amanda Philen 210-389-0885 amandaphilen@gmail.com Membership/Programs Luke Etheredge 325-423-1895 luke.etheredge@basf.com Pullers & Scorers

Nicki Green 361-290-6833 greenicki@gmail.com

Fidel Alvarado 361-813-7150 falvarado372@yahoo.com Amanda Philen 210-389-0885 amandaphilen@gmail.com

Manuel Alvarado 361-215-2893 txmullet@yahoo.com Club Guns Michelle Power 361-739-5782 michellepower08@yahoo.com

Luke Etheredge 325-423-1895 luke.etheredge@basf.com Valerie Deleon 361-549-1863 valanna06@gmail.com

Chris Graves 361-815-1204 chris@ratholedrillinginc.com Monica Guerra 361-774-5325 twilightsagamommy@yahoo.com

Glenn Hagler 361-290-8241 glenn.hagler@fhr.com Assistant Head Coach Services

Joey Houston 361-739-5046 joeydhouston@gmail.com Jodi Schultz 361-815-9005 jodi@jodischultz.com Signage

Jeff Hyde 361-688-9920 jeffh@onyx-engineering.com Head Coach Deb Shults 361-701-5989 debshults@yahoo.com Sponsor Coordinator

Brandon Palmer 361-947-1198 bpalmer@citgo.com Amanda Philen 210-389-0885 amandaphilen@gmail.com Travel Coordinator

Ken Ponton 361-779-5407 ken.ponton@trojanwireline.com

Jake Salinas 361-226-9119 jjjasalinas@hotmail.com Jeff Hyde 361-688-9920 jeffh@onyx-engineering.com Head Coach

Jon Reynolds 361-728-1745 marinemasters@hotmail.com Valerie Deleon 361-549-1863 valanna06@gmail.com Manager

Steve Schultz 361-813-3716 steveschultzoutdoors@gmail.com Assistant Head Coach Brandi Priestly 361-816-3404 brandiclarkpriestly@hotmail.com Adult Volunteer

Luke Priestly 361-813-2099 lukepriestly0823@gmail.com President

Alanna Deleon 361-687-9291 lannabelle06@gmail.com Vice President

Jeff Hyde 361-688-9920 jeffh@onyx-engineering.com Head Coach

Valerie Deleon 361-549-1863 valanna06@gmail.com Manager

Brandi Priestly 361-816-3404 brandiclarkpriestly@hotmail.com Adult Volunteer

Luke Priestly 361-813-2099 lukepriestly0823@gmail.com President

Contact Information 361-852-1212 ccgc@gtek.biz corpuschristigunclub.com

Manager Craig Cook Jaime Lopez 361-767-5223 jaime.lopez@ag.tamu.edu County Extension Agent

Assistant Manager Theresa Murphy Norma Munoz 361-767-5223 norma.munoz@ag.tamu.edu County Extension Agent

Physical Address Chris Owens 361-767-5223 christine.owens@ag.tamu.edu Senior Clerk

Mailing Address Address

theresaccgunclub@gmail.com

2832 FM 763, Coprus Christi, TX 78415

P.O. Box 271885, Corpus Christi, TX 78427

CORPUS CHRISTI GUN CLUB

710 E Main Ave, Ste 1, Robstown, TX 78380

SHOOT COMMITTEE LEADS

MANAGERS

COACHES

Raffle

Registration

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE

manager@gtel.biz

OFFICERS CLUB COMMITTEES LEADS

NUECES COUNTY 4-H EXTENSION OFFICE

NUECES 4-H TRAP & SKEET CLUB
Email: NuecesCountyTrapAndSkeet@gmail.com

Remind App: text @shotgun24 to 81010

Facebook: Nueces 4-H Trap & Skeet

2024
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